24
Angle and
Vertical Grinders
Increase your productivity
24 25
· Speed governor for optimal process speed and highest productivity
· Great power-to-weight ratio
· Rubber grip for insulation and comfort

Air con-
sumption
at free
speed
l/s
Rec
hose
size
mm
Air inlet
thread
BSP Ordering No.
G2408-100 12000 0.35 100 UNF 3/8" 17 0.9 61 9 13 10 1/4'' 8423 0314 60
G2408-115 12000 0.35 115 UNF 3/8" 17 0.9 61 9 13 10 1/4'' 8423 0314 78
G2408-125 12000 0.35 125 UNF 3/8" 17 0.9 61 9 13 10 1/4'' 8423 0314 80
G2511-125 12000 0.9 125 M14 18 1.8 61 20 17 13 3/8'' 8423 0317 00
G2511-115 12000 0.9 115 M14 18 1.8 61 20 17 13 3/8'' 8423 0317 01
G2511-100 13300 0.9 100 UNF 3/8" 17 1.8 61 20 17 13 3/8'' 8423 0317 02
G2515 8400 1.3 180 UNC 5/8" 30 3.2 198 33 19 16 3/8'' 8423 0316 05
G2588-230-M14 6600 1.7 230 M14 17 2.4 91.5 32 17 16 1/2'' 8423 0132 82
G2588 7200 1.7 180 M14 17 2,4 91.5 32 17 16 1/2" 8424 0132 87
G2588-180-M14 8500 1.7 180 M14 14 2.4 91.5 32 17 16 1/2'' 8423 0132 88
Vertical Grinders
G2415 8500 1.1 180 UNC 5/8" 30 2.7 198 23 21 16 1/2'' 8423 2522 49
G2416 6000 0.9 180 UNC 5/8" 30 2.7 198 30 18 16 1/2'' 8423 2522 56
Accessories Grinders G2408 G2511 G2515 G2415 G2416 G2588